
DEACON EMAIL

Aaron Yarnell auaaron10@gmail.com

Alan Blackmon alanblackmon@icloud.com

Audie Fudge audif100@hotmail.com

Barry Gladstone barry@wacknsack.com

Bob Rickman bamaeng96@gmail.com

Brad Capps bradlycapps1129@gmail.com

Craig Whiteside ceparw@gmail.com

Darrel Tubbs darrel.tubbs@hotmail.com

Daryl Ray dhray1978@gmail.com

Dennis Dickey dbdickey108@gmail.com

Duffy Vanderford dvanderford042@gmail.com

Greg Earwood gearwood@bcbsal.org

Harper Whitman harper.whitman@ricoh-usa.com

Jeff Burbank burbank6697@gmail.com

Jim Spinks jrspinksjr@gmail.com

John Wolf jabht@live.com

Josh McCain joshmccain411@gmail.com

Josh Noyes josh.h.noyes@gmail.com

Keith Harris keithandmeredith@gmail.com

Keith Lusk keithglusk@gmail.com

Keith White eyeluvart@yahoo.com

Kevin Lloyd littlemansdad07@gmail.com

Kinley Moore ksmemoore1@yahoo.com

Lamar Jones mlamarj@aol.com

Lynn Bush lynn@earlspools.com

Mark Bentley mbentley@jerrypate.com

Mike Kora mkora@american-usa.com

Mike West jmwest8171@gmail.com

Russ McLeod Russmcleod7241@yahoo.com

Ryan Lawyer lawyerslawn@gmail.com

Sam Fell spfell@bellsouth.net

Skeet Valentour vavalentour@att.net

Steve Harless steveharless@ymail.com

Tim Carrigan tcarrigan@ewestwood.org
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